Earlier this year Brother Duvall joined 
the Omegas of Greater Little Rock, our 501©3 Board of Directors 
and was instrumental in establishing a scholarship endowment 
currently valued at $100,000 (one hundred-thousand dollars) of 
which he contributed at least $75,000 (seventy-five thousand 
dollars). The scholarships will be awarded to students interested 
in attending Historically Black Colleges or Universities. Brother 
Duvall is the epitome of humility.  Although he has been blessed 
by his wealth, Brother Duvall seeks out charitable organizations